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Y MEDICIÓN 



PON OPTICAL POWER 
METER 3213 SERIES



3213 Series PON Optical Power Meter target at the 
FTTx application and maintenance. This power 
meter is able to simultaneously test and estimate 
the signals of the voice, data and video. It is an es-
sential and ideal tool for the construction and 
maintenance of the PON projects.

Product 
Overview



Main
Characteristics

It can experiment at Voice, data and video signal syn-
chronous measurement and display on 
BPON/EPON/GPON.

Providing simultaneous measurement for all three 
wavelengths on the �ber (1490nm, 
1550nm,1310nm). 

Used in Burst mode measurement of 1310nm 
upstream.

Use the software connect with PC, setting the 
threshold, data transfer, and calibration the wave-
length.

Optional Chinese/English display.

USB communication port enables data transfer to a 
PC.1000measurement items can be saved in 3213 
PON power meter or computer for data review.

With optical power meter modual, include 850, 
1300,1310,1490,1550,1625 sixs (3213AP，3213  with-
out  850nm wavelength）；With visual fault locator 
modual（3213and3213AV）
Optical power meter and VFL with one port.（only 
3213A）
Different models corresponding to different 
function, according to own use to choose.

O�ers up to 10 di�erent threshold sets in total,Three status 
LEDs represent di�erent optical signal conditions of Pass, Warn 
and Fail respectively.

10 minutes Auto-o� function can be activated or deactivated 

Good key design,high sensitivity, greatly reducing the volume 
and weight of the tester.



Technical 
Speci�cations

PON module: 3213 3213A 3213AV 3213AP 
1310 upstream measurement 

Pass Zone(nm) 1260nm～1360nm 
Measurement Range(dBm) -40dBm～+10dBm 
Output power(max) 15dBm 
Isola�on@1490/1550(dB) >40dB 
Burst mode measurement error <±0.5dB 
1490 downstream measurement 
Pass Zone(nm) 1470nm～1505nm 
Measurement Range(dBm) -40dBm～+10dBm 
Output power(max) 15dBm 
Isola�on@1310/1550(dB) >40dB 
1550 downstream measurement 
Pass Zone(nm) 1535nm～1570nm 
Measurement Range(dBm) -40dBm～+10dBm 
Output power(max) 25dBm 
Isola�on@（1310/1490nm） >40dB 
Measurement Accuracy 
Connatural uncertainty(dB) ±0.5dB 
Linearity(dB) ±0.1dB 
Passing through inser�on Loss(dB) <1.5dB 

General Informa�on 
Detector Type InGaAs 
Op�cal Connector FC/SC/ST Interchangeable/2.5 universal adapter 
Fiber Type SM 9/125um 
Measurement Unit dB/dBm/xW 
Resolu�on (dB) 0.01dB 
Opera�on Voltage(V) DC 3.3V～5.5V 
Power Supply 3pc1.5V ba�ery 
Con�nuously Opera�on �me (h) PON：

90h 
PON：90h 
OPM：100h 
VFL：50h 

PON：90h 
VFL：50h 

PON：90h 
OPM：100h 

Opera�on Temperature(℃) -10℃～60℃ 
Storage temperature(℃) -25℃～70℃ 
Weight(kg) 423g 425g   424g 424g 

 



Normal Optical Power 
Meter Module

3213 Without OPM Module

3213 Without VFL Module

Normal Op�cal 
Power Meter  

  3213②   3213A   3213AP 

Measurement Accuracy 
Connatural 
uncertainty(dB) 

None ±0.5dB 

Linearity(dB) ±0.1dB 
Measurement 
Range(dBm) 

-70dBm～+6dBm 

General Informa�on 
Measurement Unit None dB/dBm 
Resolu�on (dB) 0.01dB 
Calibra�on 
Wavelength(nm) 

1310/ 
1490/1550/1625 

1310/ 
1490/15
50/1625 

Detector Type InGaAs 
Op�cal Connector FC/SC/ST Interchangeable/2.5 

universal adapter 
 

VFL  3213   3213A           3213AV    

Output power None >0.5mW 
Wavelength  650nm 
Op�cal Connector  FC/SC/ST Interchangeable/2.5 

universal adapter 

Fiber Type  SM/MM 

 



Packaging & 
Delivery

Packaging Details:  3213 tester, User Manual, USB, Soft CD,  1.5VAA Battery (3pcs.)

Packing case
                                                                                                                      



Packing case
                                                                                                                      

CONTACTOS

Matriz (China): 
Sala 201, Bloque A, Edi�cio Digital 
Garden City, 1079 Nanhai Avenue, Distri-
to Nanshan, Shenzhen, China

Sucursal Perú: 
Calle Huaman Poma de Ayala 349  y Av. 
Los Patriotas entre la quinta y sexta  
frente al parque Virgen de Guadalupe,  
San Miguel, Lima Perú.

Sucursal Ecuador: 
Urbanización 6 de Diciembre, Pasaje San 
Blas OE6-49 y Princesa Toa, Quito, Ecua-
dor

+8618927463845

+593984510113

Fijo: +5115005857 
Móvil : +51973644663

@sz�bersystemcoltd

@sz�bersystemcoltd

http://sz�bersystem.com/

sale@sz�bersystem.com

+8613714906306

+593983373961


